
 

Order Now! 
The SDSC PSA is pleased to be able to offer a gray T-shirt with green logo and mesh green 

basketball shorts for gym. The T-shirt and mesh shorts are optional, and may be worn in any combination 
with the official gym uniform sold by our uniform supplier Lil’ Darling. 

This is a PSA fundraiser and these items can only be ordered for a limited time through the Spirit 
Store.  As these shirts and shorts are ‘made to order’ they cannot be returned or exchanged. We 
recommend measuring your child to check which short size may fit appropriately according to the size 
guide below. As these shirts and shorts are ‘made to order’ they cannot be returned or exchanged. 

 
 

SHORT SIZE CHART: T-SHIRT SIZE CHART: 
 

 

ADULT ADULT 
 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
 
Family Name:    

Student’s Name:     

Email:     

Identify quantity and size(s): 

Mesh Shorts - $18.00 

Date:  /  /  

Grade:      

Phone:       

 

  YXS (4)  YS (6-8)  YM (10-12)  YL (14-16)  YXL (18-20) 
 
  AS   AM   AL   AXL   A2XL 

 
Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Gray w/green logo) - $15.00 

 
  YXS (4)  YS (6-8)  YM (10-12)  YL (14-16)  YXL (18-20) 

 
  AS   AM   AL   AXL   A2XL 

 
Make checks payable to: St. Denis–St. Columba PSA. 
Deadline for Ordering is Friday, September 13th  

 YXS (4) YS (6-8) YM (10-12) YL (14-16) YXL (18-20) 
Waist 
Size 

 
24-26" 

 
26-28" 

 
28-30" 

 
30-32" 

 
32-34" 

 

 YXS(4) YS 6-8) YM(10-12) YL(14-16) YXL(18-20) 
Chest 
Size 

 
25-26" 

 
26-28" 

 
28-30" 

 
30-32" 

 
32-35" 

 

 AS AM AL AXL A2XL 
Waist 
Size 

 
29-31" 

 
32-34" 

 
35-37" 

 
38-40" 

 
41-43" 

 

 AS AM AL AXL A2XL 
Chest 
Size 

 
35-37" 

 
38-40" 

 
41-43" 

 
44-46" 

 
47-49" 

 


	_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

